
Routes are Subject to Change! 
ROUTE 6 PM  JR/SR HIGH  BUS #6   08/22/23 

  
1)       2:35                               103 COOKS LANDING 
2)       2:40                             ADAMS & WASHINGTON 
3)                                              504 WASHIGNTON 
4)       2:42                               WASHINGTON & EDGEWATER 
5)       2:44                               CECILIA  & NAPOLEON 
6)       2:50                               6852 NAPOLEON 
7)       2:52                               NASH & MANTON  
8)       2:53                               GRAYLING & GAYLORD 
9)       2:54                                8708 KOKO lane 
10) 2:56                                8312 S. PORTAGE 
11) 2:57                                KITTY LN & PORTAGE 
12) 3:01                                DOLLAR LK & MOON LK 
13) 3:04                                MOON LK & EMARLD DR (right before M50) 
14) 3:10                                4581 ACKERSON LK RD     

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 


